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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Sat 11/10/2018 9:00 am FHS GBK w/ Upper Sandusky (scrimmage) Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 11/13/2018 6:00 pm FHS GBK @ Elida (scrimmage) Elida
Thu 11/15/2018 6:00 pm FHS GBK @ Bowling Green (scrimmage) Bowling Green High School
Sat 11/17/2018 10:00 am FHS GBK @ Elmwood (Scrimmage) Elmwood High School
Fri 11/23/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Lima Bath Tip Off Classic Bath High School
Sat 11/24/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Kewpee Tip Off Classic Bath High School
Tue 11/27/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Toledo Waite WAITE HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 12/03/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Lima Senior Lima Senior High School
Thu 12/06/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Fremont Ross Fremont Ross High School
Thu 12/13/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Toledo St. Ursula St. Ursula High School
Mon 12/17/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK w/ Oregon Clay Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 12/20/2018 7:30 pm FHS GBK w/ Toledo Notre Dame Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 12/22/2018 1:00 pm FHS GBK w/ Anthony Wayne Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 12/29/2018 1:00 pm FHS GBK @ Sylvania Southview Sylvania Southview High School
Thu 01/03/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School
Sat 01/05/2019 12:30 pm FHS GBK @ Celina Celina High School
Thu 01/10/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK w/ Toledo Central Catholic Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 01/14/2019 7:15 pm FHS GBK w/ Toledo St. Ursula Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 01/17/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK w/ Lima Senior Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 01/19/2019 9:00 am FHS Girls Basketball Practice Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 01/21/2019 7:15 pm FHS GBK w/ Fremont Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 01/24/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Toledo Scott SCOTT HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 01/31/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Mon 02/04/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Toledo Notre Dame Notre Dame Academy
Thu 02/07/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK w/ Toledo Whitmer Findlay High School Main Gym
Sat 02/09/2019 1:00 pm FHS GBK w/ Defiance Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 02/11/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School
Thu 02/14/2019 7:30 pm FHS GBK @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School
Wed 02/20/2019 8:00 pm FHS GBK @ OHSAA Sectional Tournament Start High School
Sat 02/23/2019 6:15 pm FHS GBK Sectional Finals Start High School
Sun 03/10/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 03/12/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball End of Year Banquet Findlay High School Cafeteria
Wed 03/13/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 03/17/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 03/20/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 03/24/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 03/25/2019 4:30 pm FHS Basketball Open Meeting Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym

Findlay High School Main Gym
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Wed 03/27/2019 4:30 pm FHS Basketball Open Meeting Findlay High School Main Gym

Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Wed 03/27/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Thu 03/28/2019 4:30 pm FHS Basketball Open Meeting Findlay High School Main Gym

Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Sun 03/31/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 04/03/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 04/07/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 04/10/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 04/14/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 04/17/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 04/21/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 04/24/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 04/28/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 05/01/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 05/05/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 05/08/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 05/12/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Wed 05/15/2019 6:00 pm FHS - Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym
Sun 05/19/2019 5:00 pm FHS -  Girls Basketball Open Gym Findlay High School Main Gym


